
 
 

   
 

 

Nursery Fees Tariffs applicable from January 2025-January 2026 

To register your child at Mini Uni Nursery, we require a registration fee of £50 which is 

non-refundable. The fees are charged inclusive of bank holidays Your child/children 

nursery fees are due in advance on 25th of every month via bank transfer. Late fee 

payment of 10% will be applied when the full monthly payment is not cleared by the due 

date.  

Late pick up charge applies when child is collected after 6pm. First 15 minutes is 

charged for £9 and every other minute costs additional £2.50. Early morning drops off 

(7.30am - 7.59am) will be charged for additional £10.00 and must be booked in 

advance. 

All Year-Round Attendance Fees 

 Full Day 
Session 
Fees Per 
Week  

Number of 
weeks in 
month 

Half-Day 
Session Per 
Week 

Number of 
weeks per 
month 

 Babies under 3month - 
2years old  

      

1 Day £80.00 Jan- 4weeks £40 Jan- 4weeks 
2 Days £160.00 Feb - 4weeks £80.00 Feb - 4weeks 
3Days £240.00 March - 

5weeks 
£120.00 March - 5weeks 

4 Days  £320.00 April - 4weeks £160.00 April - 4weeks 
5 Days  £400.00 May - 4weeks £200.00 May - 4weeks 
  June - 5weeks  June - 5weeks 
Over 2yrs - 3YRS  Full Day 

Session 
Fees Per 
Week 

July - 4weeks Half-Day 
Session Per 
Week 

July - 4weeks 

1 Day £70.00 August - 
4weeks 
 

£35.00 
 

August - 
4weeks 
 

2 Days £140.00 September - 
5weeks 
 

£70.00 
 

September - 
5weeks 
 

3 Days £210.00 November- 
4weeks 
 

£105.00 
 

November- 
4weeks 
 

4 Days  £280.00 December-
5weeks 

£140.00 
 

December-
5weeks 



 
 

   
 

  
5 Days  £350.00  £175.00 

 
 

 Full Day 
Session 
Fees Per 
Week  

  Half-Day 
Session Per 
Week 

  

From 3 yrs. to 5 yrs.     
1 Day £70.00  £35.00 

 
 

2 Days £140.00  £70.00 
 

 

3 Days £210.00  £105.00 
 

 

4 Days  £280.00  £140.00 
 

 

5 Days  £350.00  £175.00 
 

 

 

Payment for funded sessions Snacks Meals 
  Lunch menu prices are reviewed yearly in April. 

£5 per week for AM or PM Snack 

£25 per week for a full day Am snack, lunch, Pm snack and Tea 

£5 per day for lunch AM and PM snack. 

Registration Fee 
 
Childcare registration fee Payment is non-refunded  
Childcare payment invoices are generated and mailed to parents, invoice is required to be 
paid monthly in advance and due before or on the 25th of every month into the company 
bank account.  

Preferred Payment method BACS…………………………………………………………………………….  

Non-refunded Registration fees paid into the company account (Yes/No) £50.00 

BANK NAME: LOLLYDAY CHILDCARE AND EDUCATION SERVICES LTD 
BANK: HSBC                    ACCOUNT NUMBER: 12816989                SORT CODE: 40-06-30 

 


